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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

209 - Boys Under 15 400 Meter Run - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 397 Jakhwal Tahaan ISKL 59.93  

2 181 Foh Matthew KTJ 62.63  

3 353 Zuo Xuanyu ISKL 65.03  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 350 Agreda Miguel ISKL 57.57  

2 54 . Jared Yap BSKL 59.60  

3 182 Sasaki Haku KTJ 61.61  

4 249 Lim Andros ISP 62.09  

5 15 Bok Kai Ji DAL 62.23  

6 408 Zuo Jack ISKL 66.30  

- 347 Kim Dowoon ISKL DNS  

- 70 . Jon Tin Teng BSKL DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 22 Chong Jay DAL 59.80  

2 136 Algarin Jayden JIS 60.91  

3 138 Ocone Alex JIS 69.49  

4 135 Chu Marc JIS 69.58  

5 140 Panjeti Kenji JIS 72.43  

6 139 Pacific Jacob JIS 73.48  

7 137 Suindah Dominic JIS 74.69  
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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

- 348 Corbell Ian ISKL DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

Boys Under 15 400 Meter Run
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 350 Agreda Miguel ISKL 57.57

2 2 54 . Jared Yap BSKL 59.60

3 3 22 Chong Jay DAL 59.80

4 1 397 Jakhwal Tahaan ISKL 59.93

5 3 136 Algarin Jayden JIS 60.91

6 2 182 Sasaki Haku KTJ 61.61

7 2 249 Lim Andros ISP 62.09

8 2 15 Bok Kai Ji DAL 62.23

9 1 181 Foh Matthew KTJ 62.63

10 1 353 Zuo Xuanyu ISKL 65.03

11 2 408 Zuo Jack ISKL 66.30

12 3 138 Ocone Alex JIS 69.49

13 3 135 Chu Marc JIS 69.58

14 3 140 Panjeti Kenji JIS 72.43

15 3 139 Pacific Jacob JIS 73.48

16 3 137 Suindah Dominic JIS 74.69

- 2 70 . Jon Tin Teng BSKL DNS

- 2 347 Kim Dowoon ISKL DNS

- 3 348 Corbell Ian ISKL DNS


